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Funding Commitments Since Inception
1957 - August 2020

Funding by County
< $1 M illio n
$1-10 M illio n
$10-20 M illio n
$20-50 M illio n
$50-100 M illio n
$100-500 M illio n
> $500 M illio n

No tes: The Am o unt Co m m itted a nd the num b er o f Co m m itm ents represent the to ta l a m o unt a nd num b er o f initia l c o m m itm ents
m a de sinc e the Agenc y's inc eptio n. These a m o unts ha ve no t b een reduc ed fo r a ny pro jec ts tha t did no t c lo se o n the TWDB’s
fina nc ia l a ssista nc e. The Histo ric a l Federa l Pro gra m  refererenc ed wa s the Co nstructio n Gra nt Pro gra m , a  federa l gra nt
pro gra m  c rea ted to  fund wa stewa ter pro jec ts prio r to  the CWSRF.

Funding and Commitments by Program
Amount Committed

$9,979,495,680
3,461,966,499
912,470,004
30,000,000

5,212,319,358
8,998,390,000
1,879,279,687

$30,473,921,228

1,129
720
462
1

1,706
277
1,075
5,370

Commitments
CWSRF
DWSRF
EDAP
FLOOD
STATE
SWIFT
Histo ric a l Federa l Pro gra m
Total

Program


